LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA51925D1069

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price

25.81 CAD

Difference © 427%(-1.15)
General attributes
ISIN CA51925D1069
Symbol LB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 759 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

25.78 CAD (100)
25.90 CAD (1,300)
26.55 CAD

26.66 CAD

25.57 CAD

26.96 CAD
25.906886 CAD
719,311
18,635,107.81
3,389
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WKN: 51925D106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA51925D1069&ID_NOTATION=33616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=866468aa9a9873b5beeebddb3d2a7dc94a8c2bfd6d0df3e93cc3fd619d4fb7f6&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ff6ee5921718833b&time=1725431156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13a5240171847819d59b2037a9bdb3427898cab7f32ffd4f38986072a5aae8ec&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=712d1c90f231d8879&time=1725431156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71314bbc52f28740deb31efde4f88e5154724c0bbe2296250e6e4a607ab56cf3&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=836551c3e9a397ee3&time=1725431156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ca557f2e4ac4480b3d590d67ed6e492b926d08a3b5d2fffa858a8fd1c9df2df&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e43bbd6e0231977f4&time=1725431156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95253c430b397b9c618a9e7c01fdc38ee089f52c713dc93440c8e86a114ed7f7&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d83b59f08382035cb&time=1725431156&tool=RSC

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
25.81 CAD

Difference

o

-4.27% (-1.15)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA51925D1069

LB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

759 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.78 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 25.90 CAD (1,300)
Open 26.55 CAD
High 26.66 CAD
Low 25.57 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.96 CAD
VWAP 25.906886 CAD
Volume (pcs) 719,311
Trading volume 18,635,107.81
Number of trades 3,389
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.16% -32.29% -38.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -12.31 -16.42
Beta 0.81 0.81 0.93
Volatility 2527  28.44 29.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

29.
24.
38.
24,

All listings for LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 25.81 CAD 18.64
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 16.80 EUR 0.00
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 16.80 EUR 0.00
03
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:25 19.17 USD 0.52
Issues 30

26.72 CAD (345,912
26.24 CAD (239,176
26.25 CAD (200,776
27.02 CAD (212,665
49 CAD (2024/03/13
45 CAD (2024/06/11
39 CAD (2023/08/31
45 CAD (2024/06/11

—_— — = D DD =

Number of
trades

3,389
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42294906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=725567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=725567

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

1981 McGill College - H3A 3K3 Montreal,
QC

Telefon: +1 (514)284-4500
Fax: +1 (514)284-4077

E-mail: -
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rania Chairman of Managing
Llewellyn Board

Board of directors

Michael
Boychuk

Johanne Brunet

Andrea Bolger

David Mowat

Jamey Hubbs

Laurent
Desmangles

Nicholas
Zelenczuk

Paul Stinis

Sonia
Baxendale

Suzanne Gouin

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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